
Tax Unit ID: 500
Parcel #: 1820400001010150

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500 Value: 4,534

CAMA #: 182 04 0 00 01 010 15 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 13 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

COMM00549
COMMUNITY BANK

    

Owner: ARENSDORF, ADAM & REBECCA Legal: TR IN NW 1/4 BEG SW COR NW1/4 TH N 288' E 601' S 288' W 
602' TO POB LE SS ROW

KRAZ CONSTRUCTION & LANDWORKS LLC

KRAZ CONSTRUCTION & LANDWORKS LLC

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 362843

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 350.71 350.71 701.42

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202820910-1 12/11/2023

350.71 0.00

12/11/2023

0.00

1 350.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

350.71

Community Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202837918-1 12/18/2023

0.00 0.00

12/18/2023

350.71

2 0.00

0.00

350.71

0.00

0.00

**********

350.71

Rebecca 
Arensdorf

Grand Totals 350.71 350.71 0.00 701.42

350.71 0.00 350.71 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/12/2025 4:46:20 AM


