RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/10/2025 10:45:19 PM

Tax Unit ID: 500

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500

Value:

4,534

Parcel #: 1820400001010150

CAMA #: 182 04 0 00 01 010 15 0 00

Sec: 4 **Twn:** 13 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

COMM00549

COMMUNITY BANK

KRAZ CONSTRUCTION & LANDWORKS LLC

Owner: ARENSDORF, ADAM & REBECCA

KRAZ CONSTRUCTION & LANDWORKS LLC

Legal: TR IN NW 1/4 BEG SW COR NW1/4 TH N 288' E 601' S 288' W

602' TO POB LE SS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	362843

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	350.71	350.71	701.42
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202820910-1	12/11/2023	12/11/2023	1	350.71	0.00	0.00	350.71	Mortgage Co Payments
350.71	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Community Bank	Import
202837918-1	12/18/2023	12/18/2023	2	0.00	350.71	0.00	350.71	
0.00	0.00	350.71		0.00	0.00	*****	Rebecca	
Grand Totals				350.71	350.71	0.00	701.42	
350.71	0.00	350.71		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00